Print Page
Increase font sizeReset font sizeDecrease font size
Bulletin

Omonia, Panepistimio, Syntagma, Akropoli and Monastiraki stations will close at 08:00 in the morning on Sunday 6.12.2020

We inform you that on Sunday the 6th of December, by order of the police, Omonia, Panepistimio, Syntagma, Akropoli  and Monastiraki stations will close at 08:00 in the morning and trains will pass through these stations...[more]


Compulsory Protection Measures from Monday, May 4th 2020

We would like to inform you that before entering all Railway System Stations and during your stay in the platforms and trains, you must: wear a protective maskkeep social distancing at all timesavoid using the lifts.[more]


10.04.2020

Emergency Plan - Passenger Service Office work hours

We would like to inform our passengers that in compliance with the announced reinforced measures against the Coronavirus outbreak and for the health and safety of passengers and employees, from Monday 16.03.2020 and until further...[more]


10.04.2020

Παράταση Τροποποίησης Λειτουργίας Γραφείου Εξυπηρέτησης Κοινού

Ενημερώνουμε το επιβατικό κοινό ότι παρατείνεται έως και 10 Απριλίου 2020 η τροποποίηση της λειτουργίας του Γραφείου Εξυπηρέτησης Κοινού στο Σταθμό "Σύνταγμα" το οποίο θα λειτουργεί με πρωινό ωράριο από 8:00 - 16:00...[more]